RECUPERO ESORDIENT!I A OBBLIGATORI

MILANO, 31 MARZO 2019
ORDINE DI PARTENZA
Cognome Nome

CONTE REBECCA MARIA
SCARAVELLI BEATRICE
VILLA ANNA

BORGHI BEATRICE
TENUTA REBECCA ANDR
NATALE FRANCESCA
BERTACCHE BEATRICE
ATTOLINI ALBA SOFIA
BRYNZYLA KRYSTELY
SCOTTI GRETA

anno Societa

8
8
8
8
8
7
8
8
8
8

BIANCOROSSO
ICE CLUB COMO
SEREGNO TEAM
ICE CLUB COMO
COMO NUOTO
RUSSIAN SYNCHR
NP VAREDO
BIANCOROSSO
NP VAREDO

ICE CLUB COMO

regione

LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA

categoria
A
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partenza
1
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